

12.11.2025

Sl.No. 45
Ct.No. 23
Amalranjan

In The High Court At Calcutta
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
Appellate Side

WPA 16524 of 2010

Vedanta Limited and anr.
Vs.
Union of India and ors.

1. None appears on behalf of the petitioners on call. No accommodation is sought for. For end of justice, the case is adjourned for the day.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)