

07.05.2026
Court No.39
DL/Item No.-**83**
[Milan]

WPA 16524 of 2010

VEDANTA LTD. & ANR.
VS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Mr. Meghajit Mukherjee,
Ms. Sonia Das
.....for the Petitioners

1. None appears on behalf of the Respondents.
2. List this matter after the ensuing summer vacation,
2026.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)